Each team is allowed to sign up for 1 weekday and 1 Saturday. We also have other open fields with
backstops if a time is not available that you desire, but those will be first come, first serve. Diamonds will
be reserved from Friday June 2 thru Thursday June 15. No diamonds will be used for practice on June 16,
17, and 18, due to Nolan Keane Classic.

4-530p
530-7p
7--830p

4-530p
530-7p
7--830p

4-530p
530-7p
7--830p

4-530p
530-7p
7--830p

4-530p
530-7p
7--830p

8-930A
930-11A
11-1230p
1230-2p
2-330p
330-5p
5-630p

Monday
Windmont Pool North Pool South Case North Case South Chautauqua Big Diamond
PNB Rux Kolata EJ Elks
Westefer Oldeen IL Vision Miler EJ DQ Jackie Lee VFW/Elk
Ratliff Gerleman State Farm VFW/Elk
Tuesday
Windmont Pool North Pool South Case North Case South Chautauqua Big Diamond
Union Fed Cone' Goods Golnick KHS
Desmit TBALL] Farmers FTO Brdlve boys Bluelay Desmit HC KHS
KPT Logsden New View || G KHS
Wednesday
Windmont Pool North Pool South Case North Case South Chautauqua Big Diamond
Kijanowski Elks
Brdlve girls Philhower VFW/Elk
VFW/EIk
Thursday
Windmont Pool North Pool South Case North Case South Chautauqua Big Diamond
Revoltion KHS
Allstate DQ Sutton Kiwanis Vandelvelde KHS
KHS
Friday
Windmont Pool North Pool South Case North Case South Chautauqua Big Diamond
Elks
Bluelay VFW/EIk
KPT VFW/Elk
Saturday
Windmont Pool North Pool South Case North Case South Chautauqua Big Diamond
Desmit Thall Rux FTO Miler EJ New view Golnick
Sutton Cone' Kolata EJ Goods Bluejay Desmit HC
Brdlve girls Farmers Il Vision Brdlve boys | Vandevelde | Philhower
Kijanowski Oldeen Unon Fed
Ratliff
Westefer Revolution VFW
Logsdon




