Each team is allowed to sign up for 1 weekday and 1 Saturday. We also have other open fields with backstops if a time is not available that you desire, but those will be first come, first serve. Diamonds will be reserved from Friday June 2 thru Thursday June 15. No diamonds will be used for practice on June 16, 17, and 18, due to Nolan Keane Classic.

#### **Monday**

	Windmont	Pool North	<b>Pool South</b>	Case North	Case South	Chautauqua	<b>Big Diamond</b>
4-530p	PNB	Rux	Kolata EJ				Elks
530-7p	Westefer	Oldeen	IL Vision	Miler EJ	DQ	Jackie Lee	VFW/Elk
7830p	Ratliff	Gerleman			State Farm		VFW/Elk

# **Tuesday**

	Windmont	Pool North	Pool South	Case North	Case South	Chautauqua	Big Diamond
4-530p	Union Fed	Cone'		Goods	Golnick		KHS
530-7p	Desmit TBALL	Farmers	FTO	Brdlve boys	BlueJay	Desmit HC	KHS
7830p	KPT	Logsden		New View			KHS

#### Wednesday

	Windmont	Pool North	Pool South	Case North	Case South	Chautauqua	<b>Big Diamond</b>
4-530p	Kijanowski						Elks
530-7p	Brdlve girls					Philhower	VFW/Elk
7830p							VFW/Elk

# **Thursday**

_	Windmont	<b>Pool North</b>	<b>Pool South</b>	<b>Case North</b>	<b>Case South</b>	Chautauqua	<b>Big Diamond</b>
4-530p			Revoltion				KHS
530-7p	Allstate	DQ	Sutton	Kiwanis	Vandelvelde		KHS
7830p							KHS

# **Friday**

	Windmont	Pool North	Pool South	Case North	Case South	Chautauqua	Big Diamond
4-530p							Elks
530-7p						BlueJay	VFW/Elk
7830p	KPT						VFW/Elk

#### **Saturday**

	Windmont	Pool North	Pool South	Case North	Case South	Chautauqua	Big Diamond
8-930A	Desmit Tball	Rux	FTO	Miler EJ	New view	Golnick	
930-11A	Sutton	Cone'	Kolata EJ	Goods	Bluejay	Desmit HC	
11-1230p	Brdlve girls	Farmers	Il Vision	Brdlve boys	Vandevelde	Philhower	
1230-2p	Kijanowski	Oldeen	Unon Fed				
2-330p	Ratliff						
330-5p	Westefer		Revolution				VFW
5-630p		Logsdon					